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Saint Pius V and Holy Family Parishes 
 

First Holy Communion Calendar 
2022-2023 

 
Mandatory Parent Meeting –  

Parents should select one of two options to attend to learn how to sign up for their child’s date 
for First Holy Communion. 

Option 1- Sunday September 25 at 10:15AM in the lower church at Saint Pius V 
Option 2- Wednesday September 28 at 3:30PM in the lower church at Saint Pius V 
 

Scapular Mass and Candle Ceremony- 
Sunday October 23 at 9:00AM Mass at Saint Pius V 
All children and their parents should attend to receive  

the Brown Scapular of the Blessed Virgin Mary.  
 

First Reconciliation Retreat Options 
Each child will be assigned a time slot. A parent MUST attend. 

Option 1- Saturday January 21 at 9:30am to 11:30am at Saint Pius V 
Option 2- Saturday January 28 at 9:30am to 11:30am at Holy Family 
 

First Reconciliation 
Saturday February 4 10:00AM at Saint Pius V 

 
First Eucharist Retreats 

Each child will be assigned a time slot. A parent MUST attend. 
Option 1- Saturday March 4 at 9:30am to 11:30am at Saint Pius V 
Option 2- Saturday March 18 at 9:30am to 11:30am at Holy Family 
 

First Holy Communion Dates and Practices 
Choice 1- Saturday April 29 at 10:00AM at Saint Pius V 
Practice Time- Tuesday April 25 at 6:00PM at Saint Pius V 
Choice 2- Saturday May 6 at 10:00AM at Saint Pius V 
Practice Time- Tuesday May 2 at 6:00PM 
Choice 3- Saturday May 13 at 10:00AM at Saint Pius V 
Practice Times- Tuesday May 9 at 6:00PM  
Holy Family Church First Holy Communion – Sunday April 30 at 10:00AM  
Practice Time- Thursday April 27 at 6:00PM at Holy Family 
 

Traditional Crowning of the Blessed Virgin Mary at Saint Pius V 
Sunday May 7 at 9:00AM at Saint Pius V  

Mandatory Practice – Thursday May 4 at 6:00PM 
 
 



 
 


